
PRODUCT FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS
• Conform to product standards :
• DIN EN 12975-1:2011-01; DIN EN ISO 9806:2018-04
• SolarKeymark Schema Rules (2021-07)
• DIN EN IEC 61730-1,-2:2018-10; EN IEC 61732:2018+AC:2018; IEC 

61730-1,-2:2016

WARRANTIES AND COMPATIBILITY
• 10-year guarantee.
•

ADVANTAGES

-

-

thermal energy.

We manufacture all our 
panels at our factory in 
Zaragoza.

Space 
performance

TECHNICAL SHEET
HYBRID SOLAR PANEL
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1,96m²
1,88 m²
72
50 kg
3,2 mm. tempered

Zaragoza (España)

Head loss Yield curve

Internal liquid capacitante

     

Maximum permissible pressure
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Maximum system voltage               
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Maximum reverse current     
NOCT Temperature                 
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Thermal performance

Total area     
Opening area    
Number of cells
Weight      
Front glass

  
Number of diodes    
Dimensions of the cell   

  

  

Dimensions
995

19
70

18
59

,0
0

(T )/

TECHNICAL DATA


